
BQSR QUALITY ASSURANCE PVT. LTD.
Key Location: 183 Broadway, Ste 210 Hicksville, New York NY 11801, USA

Website : www.bqsrcert.com

For verification and updated information concerning the present certificate, please visit www.bqsrcert.com The Certificate is valid for period of 3 years subject to 
satisfactory annual surveillance audit. This Certificate is the property of BQSR Quality Assurance Pvt. Ltd. & shall be returned immediately when demanded.

This is to certify that the 
Food Safety Management System of

Al Anud Arabia Trading Co.
Address: 2328 Dawud Al Antaki - Al Anud Dist. Unit No 10 

Dammam 32427 - 6483
Short Address: EMDA2328 Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

has been assessed and found to conform to the has been assessed and found to conform to the requirements of

ISO 22000:2018
This Certificate is valid for the following scope:

Wholesale And Retail Of Food Stuff

Certificate No.
Registration Date
Issue Date
Expiry Date
Recertification Date

                                     :BQSR22777               
:25/03/2023
:29/03/2023
:24/03/2026
:24/03/2026
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